Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
NPCAPTM-PXJSeries
・Super low ESR, impedance and high heat resistance have been obtained by using
conductive polymer as electrolyte.
・Rated voltage range : 2.5 to 25Vdc, Capacitance range : 56 to 1,200μF
・Case size range :φ6.3×5.8L to φ8×6.7L
・Suitable for DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications used on
computer motherboards etc.

Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
NPCAPTM-PXJSeries
◆PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Supplement code (Note 1)
Size code
Capacitance tolerance code
Taping code
Terminal code
Voltage code (ex. 20V:220, 25V:250)
Series code
Category
A P X J A R A M
1 3 42 6 7 8 9 10 13125 18171611 1514
Please refer to "Product code guide (conductive polymer type)"
Capacitance code (ex. 22µF:220, 39µF:390)
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size
code
Leakage current
(µA max./after 2min.)
ESR
(mΩ max./20℃, 100k to 300kHz)
Rated ripple current
(mArms/105℃, 100kHz)
Part No.
2.5
820 F61 1,020 10 4,900 APXJ2R5ARA821MF61G
820 F80 1,020 7 5,000 APXJ2R5ARA821MF80G
820 FA0 1,020 10 4,300 APXJ2R5ARA821MFA0G
1,000 FA0 1,250 10 4,300 APXJ2R5ARA102MFA0G
1,200 FA0 1,500 10 4,300 APXJ2R5ARA122MFA0G
1,200 H70 1,500 10 4,500 APXJ2R5ARA122MH70G
6.3
390 F61 1,220 10 4,900 APXJ6R3ARA391MF61G
560 F80 1,760 8 5,000 APXJ6R3ARA561MF80G
560 FA0 1,760 10 4,300 APXJ6R3ARA561MFA0G
680 H70 2,140 10 4,500 APXJ6R3ARA681MH70G
10
270 F61 1,350 15 4,000 APXJ100ARA271MF61G
390 F80 1,950 13 4,460 APXJ100ARA391MF80G
390 FA0 1,950 13 4,000 APXJ100ARA391MFA0G
470 H70 2,350 15 4,000 APXJ100ARA471MH70G
16
220 F61 704 20 3,500 APXJ160ARA221MF61G
270 F80 864 10 5,080 APXJ160ARA271MF80J
270 F80 864 13 4,460 APXJ160ARA271MF80G
270 FA0 864 16 3,500 APXJ160ARA271MFA0G
390 H70 1,240 25 3,600 APXJ160ARA391MH70G
20
150 F61 600 23 3,300 APXJ200ARA151MF61G
150 F80 600 18 3,790 APXJ200ARA151MF80G
150 FA0 600 18 3,200 APXJ200ARA151MFA0G
220 H70 880 28 3,300 APXJ200ARA221MH70G
25
56 F61 280 28 3,000 APXJ250ARA560MF61G
82 F80 410 28 3,040 APXJ250ARA820MF80G
82 FA0 410 28 3,000 APXJ250ARA820MFA0G
120 H70 600 38 3,200 APXJ250ARA121MH70G
Production of the products shown in  is scheduled to be discontinued.
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency（Hz） 120 1k 10k 50k 100k to 500k
SMD type 0.05 0.30 0.55 0.70 1.00
（Note1） : PXJ series, 16V270μF (Rated ripple current
5,080mArms) have supplement code “J”.
Terminal and terminal plating are the same as
all other in PXJ series.
Surface MountCONDUCTIVE POLYMER ALUMINUM SOLID CAPACITORS
CAT. No. E1001W Ver.2 2022